Culver Academies Invitational

09/25/21

Results by Timing MD

Software by ChuckScoreCrossCountry

Girls Varsity Open
1 768 Lily Cridge (11) Bishop Chatard High School 5:24 11:53 17:17.3 5:34
2 1172 Lillian Zelasko (11) New Prairie High School 5:45 12:50 18:36.5 5:59
3 1390 Josefina Rastrelli (10) Warsaw Community High School 5:50 13:19 19:10.1 6:10
4 783 Rachel Allison (11) Bloomington North High School 5:58 13:14 19:12.6 6:11
5 1075 Carlie Condit (10) Mason 5:57 13:21 19:18.3 6:13
6 1109 Mia Heine (10) Medina 5:57 13:30 19:28.0 6:16
7 1120 Jenna Razavi (12) Medina 5:57 13:34 19:32.3 6:17
8 913 Victoria Clibon (11) Fort Wayne Northrop High Schoo 5:57 13:38 19:36.0 6:19
9 1092 Macie Radcliffe (12)  Mason 5:57 13:39 19:36.7 6:19
10 785 Bea Cakmak (12) Bloomington North High School 5:58 13:39 19:38.3 6:19
11 1099 Addison Stephens (9) Mason 5:58 13:41 19:39.2 6:19
12 987 Emma Bell (10) Kankakee Valley High School 6:00 13:51 19:52.6 6:24
13 1100 Advika Sumit (12) Mason 5:57 14:03 20:01.3 6:27
14 1161 Ashley Robinson (12) Neuqua Valley High School 6:04 14:03 20:08.3 6:29
15 1102 Haley Black (9) Medina 6:16 14:00 20:16.9 6:31
16 1093 Kennedy Rader (12) Mason 6:18 14:03 20:22.4 6:33
17 789 Nola Somers Glenn (10Bloomington North High School 6:04 14:18 20:23.2 6:34
18 1054 Annie Meyer (10) Madeira 6:10 14:15 20:25.9 6:34
19 1001 Julynne Spidell (12) Kokomo High School 6:25 14:01 20:27 1 6:35
20 872 Celeste Gram (10) Culver Academies 6:18 14:10 20:29.0 6:36
21 1083 Naina Kaur (10) Mason 6:15 14:15 20:31.3 6:36
22 876 Stella Kinney (12) Culver Academies 6:20 14:12 20:33.0 6:37
23 1379 Ava Knight (12) Warsaw Community High School 6:22 14:11 20:33.4 6:37
24 791 Aubrey Yake (10) Bloomington North High School 6:13 14:21 20:35.0 6:37
25 1250 Sophie Wray (10) Plymouth High School 6:21 14:13 20:35.5 6:37
26 1394 Elizabeth Vander Bie (10Yarsaw Community High School 6:22 14:15 20:38.1 6:38
27 1368 Regan Brouwer (12)  Warsaw Community High School 6:22 14:21 20:43.8 6:40
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Alex Teed (10)
Wini Barnett (12)

Bishop Chatard High School
Warsaw Community High School

Mikayla Mimnaugh (11) Warsaw Community High School

Kylie Ocull (10)
Allison Wozniak (12)
Anna Hoshaw (11)
Briana Krapf (9)

Ruth Bartlett (9)
Gretchen Leland (11)
Alex Gantz (12)
Amanda Purnick (12)
Amanda Lusinde (12)
Ella Bilton (9)

Lexi Lawwill (11)
Melissa Mahaffey (12)
Ava Orlando (11)
Soraya Loubriel (12)
Marissa Howett (10)

Medina

Guerin Catholic School

Guerin Catholic School

Portage High School
Bloomington North High School
Neuqua Valley High School
Bishop Chatard High School
Portage High School

Warsaw Community High School
Culver Academies

South Bend John Adams High Sch
Bloomington North High School
Mason

Portage High School

Warsaw Community High School

Madison Scheidler (11) Guerin Catholic School
Meg Schemanske (12) Guerin Catholic School

Cam Ritschard (9)
Rosie Barrett (11)
Ruth Schmeller (10)
Maggie Kalish (9)
Ella Garza (10)
Kayla Kutcel (12)
Hannah Lutes (12)
Mayan Stickel (12)
Izzy Arredondo (11)
Alyssa Mead (12)
Cassie Dove (11)
Mara Foley (12)
Avery Njau (12)
Hannah Walsh (10)
Claire Leroy (11)
Mallory Stewart (12)
Cate LeRoy (9)
Faith Martinez (11)
Ava Rousseve (11)
Reese Roemer (12)

South Bend St. Joseph High Sch
Guerin Catholic School

Medina

Neuqua Valley High School
Madeira

Medina

Madeira

Bishop Chatard High School
Madeira

Neuqua Valley High School

Fort Wayne Northrop High Schoo
Bishop Chatard High School
Bloomington North High School
Portage High School

Madeira

Bishop Chatard High School
Madeira

Culver Academies

South Bend St. Joseph High Sch
Culver Academies
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Camille Morrow (9)
Natalie Genide (9)
Caroline Clapacs (11)
Alannah Sweeney (9)
Emma McDivitt (11)

Guerin Catholic School
Sylvania Northview

Bishop Chatard High School
Portage High School
Bloomington North High School

Sienna McEneaney (9) Neuqua Valley High School

Zoe Briggs (12)
Morgan Starr (9)
Elizabeth Byrne (11)
Mary Clare Elliott (12)
Catherine Steele (12)

Sylvania Northview

Madeira

Neuqua Valley High School
South Bend St. Joseph High Sch
Sylvania Northview

Macelyn Marcuccilli (12\Warsaw Community High School
Mary Bea Sowinski (12)Bishop Chatard High School

Molly Bellia (10)
Jordan Siminski (11)
Olivia Purcell (10)
Deirdre Hostetler (12)
Joelle Klavon (12)
Ally Keller (12)

South Bend St. Joseph High Sch
Crown Point High School

South Bend John Adams High Sch
Bishop Chatard High School
Guerin Catholic School

Guerin Catholic School

Isabelle Hermann (10) Warsaw Community High School

Erin Hamlin (9)
Kayleigh Terrell (12)
Caroline Bell (11)
Samantha Dorsch (9)
Natalee Pugh (9)
Grace Boivin (10)

Fort Wayne Snider High School
Medina

Bishop Chatard High School
Crown Point High School
Crown Point High School
Guerin Catholic School

Shelby Stegemoller (12Bloomington North High School

Jane Myres (9)

Anna Stubbs (11)
Kate Lavalette (12)
Delaney Packard (11)
Allayna Gue (11)

Lilia Hacker (10)
Jazmin Colin (12)
Sofia Frazee (11)
Erika Kazmaier (12)
Hallee Dyer (10)

Crown Point High School

Guerin Catholic School

Sylvania Northview

South Bend John Adams High Sch
Portage High School

Crown Point High School

Fort Wayne Northrop High Schoo
South Bend John Adams High Sch
Sylvania Northview

Medina

Anna Marie Kinney (12)Culver Academies

Haylee Chavez (12)
Kayden Pence (11)

Portage High School
Madeira
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Madison Rivera (12)  Culver Academies

Lisa Lopez (11) Portage High School

Emilee Wilson (12) Kankakee Valley High School
Summer South (12) Plymouth High School

Addison Johnson (9) Kankakee Valley High School
Kiley McGuire (11) South Bend St. Joseph High Sch
Mia Ritschard (11) South Bend St. Joseph High Sch
Lindsay Jones (11) Medina

Sydney Vandenbroek (18ylvania Northview

Cathencia Wennemar (19rt Wayne Snider High School
Trinity Breathitt (9) South Bend John Adams High Sch
Kasey Kreger (12) Sylvania Northview

Audrey Henning (11)  New Prairie High School

Christina Fitzpatrick (12Michigan City High School

Ella Schmidt (9) Fort Wayne Northrop High Schoo
Grace O'Malley (9) Neuqua Valley High School
Roberta Herrero (12)  Culver Academies

Jillian Kaufman (9) South Bend John Adams High Sch
Olivia Hawkins (12) Lafayette Jefferson High Schoo
Rhena Kiger (12) Crown Point High School

Isabella Muir (11) Sylvania Northview

Emily Shepard (9) South Bend John Adams High Sch
Natalee Walker (9) Kankakee Valley High School
Virginia Woollacott (10) Fort Wayne Snider High School
Lee Erdman (10) South Bend St. Joseph High Sch
Grace Yuhas (12) South Bend St. Joseph High Sch
Margaret Hopkins (11) South Bend St. Joseph High Sch
Cecilia Frazee (11) South Bend John Adams High Sch
Emily Mccallister (12) Crown Point High School

Elaine Zelasko (9) New Prairie High School

Hannah Flewelling (11) Crown Point High School

Marbella Nievez-Hernarldega{®port High School

Grace Gibbs (10) Culver Academies

Karagan Edmonds (12) Lafayette Jefferson High Schoo
Cassidy Riddle (10) Plymouth High School

Chloe Jensen (11) Michigan City High School

Kaia Recker (12) Fort Wayne Snider High School
Maleah Williams (9) Fort Wayne Northrop High Schoo
Juliana Barlog (12) Kankakee Valley High School
Estelle Kress (10) Culver Academies
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Michelle Perez-Ahuatl (1@&fayette Jefferson High Schoo
Sophia Boner (11) Fort Wayne Northrop High Schoo
Rose Peterson (11) Culver Community High School
Isabella Valencia (10) Fort Wayne Northrop High Schoo
Sarah Gross (11) Sylvania Northview

Emma True (9) New Prairie High School
Addison Kingston (10) Plymouth High School

Samantha Baughman (19rt Wayne Snider High School
Sydney Gfell (12) Sylvania Northview

Caitrin Bradley (12) Plymouth High School

Haydee Cepeda (10) Lafayette Jefferson High Schoo
Finley Recker (10) Fort Wayne Snider High School
Brianna Podemski (12) New Prairie High School

Erin Bloomer (9) Lafayette Jefferson High Schoo
Madi Cocks (12) Fort Wayne Snider High School
Olivia Sheehy (11) Kankakee Valley High School
Mariarita Cucci (11) Logansport High School

Italy Roman (10) Lafayette Jefferson High Schoo
Maggie Kieszkowski (9)New Prairie High School

Maria Nasimoto (11)  Kokomo High School

Emma Nelson (11) Kokomo High School

Eman Ahmed (12) Fort Wayne Snider High School
Berenice Salamanca (9).ogansport High School

Jessica Mateo (12) Logansport High School

Isabelle Camilleri (11) South Bend John Adams High Sch
Betzaida Adorno (11)  South Bend John Adams High Sch
Raven Evans (10) Lafayette Jefferson High Schoo
Taylor Anderson (12) Kankakee Valley High School
Amaya Ameling (11)  Plymouth High School

Marianna Ribeiro (12) Kokomo High School

Kylie Lewis (12) Kokomo High School

Manuela Marques (11) Kokomo High School

Lyla Alvey (11) New Prairie High School

Leah Mitchell (10) Kokomo High School

Maggie Fincher (12)  Logansport High School
Alexandra Smith (11) Lafayette Jefferson High Schoo
Lacey Ogle (12) Logansport High School

Hailey Velasquez (9) Logansport High School

Libby Dexter (9) Logansport High School

Ashley Murillo (9) Logansport High School
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21:36
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21:04
21:24
21:56

23:59.3
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24:05.0
24:08.7
24:09.7
24:22.4
24:23.2
24:36.6
24:46.2
24:56.8
25:10.2
25:21.2
25:25.7
25:27.4
25:29.9
25:31.8
25:32.5
25:36.4
25:44 .4
25:47.7
26:00.9
26:18.9
26:25.8
26:34.2
26:40.7
26:41.2
26:55.1
26:58.7
27:20.8
27:25.7
27:50.1
28:04.9
28:18.3
28:29.1
28:29.2
30:30.6
30:53.4
31:02.2
31:12.1
31:54.7
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9:02
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9:56
9:59
10:03
10:16



188 1038 Maya Walz (11) Logansport High School 9:28 22:35 32:04.0 10:19



